CITY BOWLING
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Meno hréac¢a

Alex Justh
Daniela EgreSiova
T hachal'dak
Alex Koronov

Kristian Rezni¢ak

Oliver Jusko
Maro$ Kanuk
Daniel Slavkovsky

Peter Corey Pamula

Martin Bana$
Oliver Pataky

Darius Magak
Nela Dubnakova
Leo Lukac

Peter Pavlovi¢
Peter Kovalich
Tomas Sromovsky

Michal Hudak

SOMP 2024

Jednotlivci v kole

Druzstvo

ZS Komenského

ZS s MS Francisciho
ZS Dostojevského
ZS Dostojevského

ZS s MS Vagonarska
Sp. Sobota

ZS s MS Francisciho
ZS Komenského

ZS Velka

ZS Komenského

ZS Velka

ZS s MS Vagonarska
Sp. Sobota

ZS Jarna

ZS s MS Francisciho
ZS Jarna

ZS Jarna

ZS Velka

ZS s MS Vagonarska
Sp. Sobota

ZS Dostojevského
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Kolky
598
590
586
578
553

549
537
523
514
512
510

474
446
441
420
406
387

356

Body
4.0
5.0
3.0
4.0
3.0

2.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
1.0

1.0

Priemer
119.6000
118.0000
117.2000
115.6000
110.6000

109.8000
107.4000
104.6000
102.8000
102.4000
102.0000

94.8000
89.2000
88.2000
84.0000
81.2000
77.4000

71.2000
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